


M
in

is
te

ro
 d

e
lla

 G
iu

s
ti
z
ia

 -
 m

_
d
g

.G
D

A
P

.1
2
/0

3
/2

0
2
5
.0

1
1
2
9
0

8
.U

  
  

  
  

 p
a
g
. 

1
 d

i 
2



M
in

is
te

ro
 d

e
lla

 G
iu

s
ti
z
ia

 -
 m

_
d
g

.G
D

A
P

.1
2
/0

3
/2

0
2
5
.0

1
1
2
9
0

8
.U

  
  

  
  

 p
a
g
. 

2
 d

i 
2


		2025-03-13T10:42:36+0100
	ROMA
	dgsia.seal
	Firma automatica sulla segnatura di Protocollo : m_dg.GDAP.13/03/2025.0114035.U




